
 [External Email]

From: Hill, Shannon
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: New City Historic Contact
Date: Thursday, October 8, 2020 2:15:20 PM

 
 

From: Becky Urbano <BUrbano@esassoc.com> 
Sent: Thursday, June 18, 2020 11:11 AM
To: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>; Peak, Dana <Dana.Peak@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Elliott Schwimmer <ESchwimmer@esassoc.com>; Hillary Gitelman <HGitelman@esassoc.com>;
Karl Heisler <kheisler@esassoc.com>; Linda S. Peters <lspeters@esassoc.com>; Meryka Dirks
<mdirks@esassoc.com>; Pete Choi <PChoi@esassoc.com>; Keyon, David
<david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>;
Arroyo, Juliet <Juliet.Arroyo@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: RE: New City Historic Contact
 
 

 

Welcome, Dana!  We look forward to working with you.
 
Becky Urbano
Senior Architectural Historian
 
Please note that I am working from home during the shelter in place period and can be reached
at
the number below. 
 
510.393.9274 mobile
burbano@esassoc.com 
NEW! www.esassoc.com
 

From: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>

Sent: Thursday, June 18, 2020 11:05 AM
To: Becky Urbano <BUrbano@esassoc.com>; Peak, Dana <Dana.Peak@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Elliott Schwimmer <ESchwimmer@esassoc.com>; Hillary Gitelman <HGitelman@esassoc.com>;
Karl Heisler <KHeisler@esassoc.com>;
Linda S. Peters <lspeters@esassoc.com>; Meryka Dirks
<MDirks@esassoc.com>; Pete Choi <PChoi@esassoc.com>; Keyon, David
<david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>;
Arroyo, Juliet <Juliet.Arroyo@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: New City Historic Contact
 
Hello,
 
Becky, as you know from our meeting on Wednesday to discuss historic sections of the DWDSG,
Dana Peak (included on email) will be taking over development review duties from Juliet and will be
working
on the historic review for Downtown West. Juliet will continue to serve at the City’s HPO
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This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.

and handle HPO-related duties for the project.
 
Thanks!
 
Shannon Hill, Planner
Planning, Building & Code Enforcement
| Environmental Review Section
City of San José
|
200 East Santa Clara Street
Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov
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